Breastfeeding Peer Counselor Cell Phone Usage Agreement

(Agency Name) Responsibilities for WIC breastfeeding peer counselor (BFPC) cell phone:

- WIC program will be responsible for payment of BFPC cell phone services.
- WIC program will monitor the use of the BFPC cell phone.
- WIC program will collect the BFPC cell phone for any BPPC no longer employed by the agency.

Breastfeeding Peer Counselor:

- I will only use the BFPC phone to contact (Agency Name) WIC participants and other WIC related business in regards to the Breastfeeding Peer Counseling Program.
- I will not allow anyone to use the BFPC cell phone.
- I will not use the BFPC cell phone while operating a motor vehicle at any time.
- I will take reasonable precautions to prevent theft and vandalism of the BFPC cell phone.
- I will remain available, for a reasonable period of time as determined by my WIC supervisor after regularly scheduled working hours, to answer a call/text from a WIC participant or to return a phone call/text to a WIC participant
- I will return the BFPC cell phone to the WIC program when and if I am no longer employed by the agency.

I have read, understand and agree to the above phone.	e standards for use of the (Agency name) WIC cell
As the assigned user, I further agree to be responded to the Breastfeeding Coordinator.	onsible for cell phone and return of the cell phone
Peer Counselor Name (Print)	Date
Peer Counselor Signature	Date
Breastfeeding Coordinator Signature	